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[FFederation ] weekly Dunbar YB flown on 01/08/2020 |
Liberation Time 9:0:0AM 24 Members sent 547 Birds Light South West wind

Pos Name Club Distance Time Ring Number Col S

M Y H M S

1 W1 MorrisBros Barrhead Fereneze 78 1012 2 9 7 SU20 5601 BLU H
2 W2 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 2 24 45 GB20 z218222 BLU C
3 W3 RPolson Barrhead Fereneze 76 1114 210 4 GB20 B50422 BLU H
4 W4 R MainsJnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 8 34 GB20 D44713 BLU C
5 W5 G Galbraith Barrhead Fereneze 78 1454 2 13 54 GB20B51075 CHQ C
6 W6 R MainsJnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 9 36 GB20 D44728 BLU C
7 W7 R Armstong Barrhead Fereneze 73 729 2 6 5 GB20 B50954 BLU H
8 W8 R Armstong Barrhead Fereneze 73 729 2 6 20 NWU20 C4937 CHQ C
9 W9 R MainsJnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 10 30 GB20 D44707 BP H
10 W10 R Polson Barrhead Fereneze 76 1114 212 20 GB20 X37303 CHOQH
11 W11 R Armstong Barrhead Fereneze 73 729 2 6 58 GB20 B50967 DCQ C
12 W12 R Mains Jnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 10 59 GB20 B51000 BLU C
13 W13 A Unsworth Barrhead Fereneze 73 123 2 6 48 SU20 R593 BLU C
14 W14 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 230 2 GB20 S11686 BLU H
15 W15 A Arkley Duntocher & Clyd 89 12 2 35 58 GB20 S11733 BLU C
16 W16 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 218 5 SU20 R289 CHO H
17 W17 R Mains Jnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 12 56 GB20 D44723 BLU C
18 W18 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 231 1 GB20 S11647 BLU H
19 W19 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 231 4 GB20 S11674 CHP H
20 W20 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 231 5 0 BLU H
21 W21 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 2 31 18 G BLU C
22 W22 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 2 32 16 GB CHQ C
23 W23 Morris Bros Barrhead Fereneze 78 1012 219 35 SU20 5561 CHQ C
24 W24 R Mains Jnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 15 b1 GB20D44785 CHOQ H
25 W25 A Arkley Duntocher & Clyd 89 12 2 39 48 GB20 S11719 CHP C
26 W26 A Arkley Duntocher & Clyd 89 12 2 39 51 G CHP C
27 W27 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 2 34 45 GB2 BLU H
28 W29 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 2 34 47 GB20 ? BP H
29 W28 A Adamson Duntocher & Clyd 86 40 2 34 47 GB20 CHQ C
30 W30 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 21 49 SU20 R293 CHP H
31 W31l F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 21 52 SU20 R254 DCP C
32 W32 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 21 55 SU20 R259 CHQ C
33 W33 R& M Mann AlexandriaRP C 79 886 2 23 40 GB20 A09388 BP H
34 W34 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 22 13 SU20 R300 CHOQH
35 E1 I Ritchie Campsie RP C 62 48 152 44 SU20 4352 BLU C
36 W35 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 223 0 SU20 R295 MLY C
37 W36 R MainsJnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 17 39 GB20 D44729 BLU H
38 W37 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 23 14 SU20 R301 CHQH
39 W38 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 23 29 SU20 R279 BP H
40 W39 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 23 32 SU20 R263 CWF C
41 W40 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 23 33 SU20 R324 CHP C
42 W41 R Mains Jnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 18 30 GB20 B50992 BLU C
43 E2 I Ritchie CampsieRP C 62 48 1 53 38 SU20 4332 RED H
44 E3 | Ritchie Campsie RP C 62 48 1 53 40 SU20 4344 CHQ C
45 W42 F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 24 27 SU20 R306 CHP H
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56 1071.047
17 1045.925
25 1036.932
34 1036.638
47 1036.075
34 1028.373
31 1024.790
31 1022.748
34 1021.281
25 1019.251
31 1017.646
34 1017.512
15 1014.204
17 1009.094
25 1004.394
69 1002.752
34 1002.587
17 1002.524
17 1002.192
17 1002.081
17 1000.646
17 994.294
56  990.737
34 981.062
25 980.300
25 979.994
17 978.339
17 978.128
17 978.128
69 976.353
69 976.008
69 975.665

6 973.963
69 973.606

4 968.393
69 968.273
34 968.234
69  966.695
69 965.011
69 964.675
69 964.563
34 962.291

4 960.669

4 960.388
69  958.553



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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W43
W44
W45
W46
W47
E5
E4
E6
E7
ES8
E9
E10

W48 S Jones & Son

W49
W50
Ell
E12

A Arkley

A Arkley

A Burns Snr
J O'Donnell
A Arkley

D Hay

D Hay

D Hay

D Hay

D Hay

D Hay

D Hay

J L Mitchell
J Ballantyne
J Smith

R Gribben

Duntocher & Clyd 89
Duntocher & Clyd 89
AlexandriaRP C 79
Barrhead Fereneze 75
Duntocher & Clyd 89

Campsie RP C
Campsie RP C
CampsieRP C
CampsieRP C
CampsieRP C
CampsieRP C
CampsieRP C

Duntocher & Clyd 78
AlexandriaR P C 79
AlexandriaRP C 80

Campsie RP C
CampsieRP C

12 2 43 32

12 2 44 43

895 2 27 11
202 219 6

12 2 45 46

62 1729 159 51
62 1729 159 51
62 1729 159 54
62 1729 2 0 12
62 1729 2 0 13
62 1729 2 0 14
62 1729 2 0 23
1483 2 37 35
646 2 53 24
1071 2 57 24
64 1383 2 37 18
63 1003 2 47 34
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Andrew Kyle (Secretary)

GB

GB2

GB20 A09332
GB20 B50902
GB20

SU20 AV1853
GB20 X37248
SU20 AV1835
SU20 AV1866
SU20 AV1805
SU20 AV1868
SU20 AV1879
SU20 AV507
GB20 A09506
GB20 A09244
GB20 X37263
GB20 C38716

CHQ C
CHQ H

BP C
CHQ C
DCO C
CHQ H
BLU C
CHQ H
BLU C
BLU C
BWF C
BLU C
CHO C
BLU H
MLY H
BLU C
BLU H

25
25

25
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

18
19
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957.921
951.039
950.753
950.398
945.015
924.898
924.898
924.512
922.205
922.077
921.949
920.800
880.569
805.595
799.747
724.883
667.692



Top 6 in each Club Dunbar YB 01/08/2020
Fed Club Sect Name Club Distance A-F-T Ring Number Col S Velocity
33 1W R & M Mann AlexandriaRP C 79 886 2 23 40 GB20A09388 BP H 973.963
48 2W A Burns Snr AlexandriaR P C 79 895 227 11 GB20A09332 BP C 950.753
59 3W J L Mitchell AlexandriaRP C 79 646 2 53 24 GB20A09506 BLU H 805.595
60 4W J Ballantyne AlexandriaR P C 80 1071 2 57 24 GB20A09244 ML H 799.747
1 1W Morris Bros Barrhead Fereneze 78 1012 2 9 7 SU20 5601 BLU H 1071.047
3 2W R Polson Barrhead Fereneze 76 1114 210 4 GB20B50422 BLU H 1036.932
4 3W R Mains Jnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 8 34 GB20D44713 BLU C 1036.638
5 4W G Galbraith Barrhead Fereneze 78 1454 2 13 54 GB20B51075 CH C 1036.075
6 5W R Mains Jnr Barrhead Fereneze 75 1279 2 9 36 GB20D44728 BLU C 1028.373
7 6W R Armstong Barrhead Fereneze 73 729 2 6 5 GB20B50954 BLU H 1024.790
35 1E [|Ritchie CampsieRPC 62 48 152 44 SU20 4352 BLU C 968.393
43 2E | Ritchie CampsieRPC 62 48 153 38 SU20 4332 RED H 960.669
44 3E |Ritchie CampsieRPC 62 48 153 40 SU20 4344 CH C 960.388
51 4E D Hay CampsieRPC 62 1729 159 51 GB20X37248 BLU C 924.898
52 5E D Hay CampsieRPC 62 1729 159 51 SU20AV1853 CH H 924.898
53 6E D Hay CampsieRPC 62 1729 159 54 SU20AV1835 CH H 924,512
2 1W A Adamson Duntocher & Clyde 86 40 224 45 GB202z18222 BLU C 1045.925
14 2W A Adamson Duntocher & Clyde 86 40 230 2 GB20S11686 BLU H 1009.094
15 3W A Arkley Duntocher & Clyde 89 12 2 35 58 GB20S11733 BLU C 1004.394
18 4W A Adamson Duntocher & Clyde 86 40 231 1 GB20S11647 BLU H 1002.524
19 5W A Adamson Duntocher & Clyde 86 40 231 4 GB20S11674 CHP H 1002.192
20 6W A Adamson Duntocher & Clyde 86 40 231 5 O BLU H 1002.081
16 1W F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 218 5 SU20R289 CH H 1002.752
30 2W F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 21 49 SU20 R293 CHP H 976.353
31 3W F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 21 52 SU20 R254 DCP C 976.008
32 4W F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 21 55 SU20 R259 CH C 975.665
34 5W F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 2 22 13 SU20 R300 CH H 973.606
36 6W F Lawrie Johnstone Social F 78 1179 223 0 SU20R295 ML C 968.273
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